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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Helmbrecht119
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 8.300 8.1009.000 34.100
2 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Maysen Telken125
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 8.300 8.4008.700 33.900
4T 3T 3 2T 2T

2T

Audrey Bialczak117
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 8.400 8.5008.400 33.900
3 1 6 1 3T

3T

Lillian Palmer121
Oly Chesterfield

8.300 8.100 7.8008.650 32.850
6 5T 4 8 4T

4T

Savannah Franke118
Oly Chesterfield

8.200 8.200 8.2508.200 32.850
7 4 8 4 5T

5T

Grayson Dixon126
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 7.000 8.0008.850 32.650
1 8 2 7 6 

6 

Pelin Bermede116
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 7.100 8.1007.600 31.300
5T 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Molly Riordan122
Oly Chesterfield

4.600 8.100 8.4008.600 29.700
8 6T 5 3T 8 

8 

Ellie Lin120
Oly Chesterfield

4.500 6.400 7.2008.350 26.450
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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